
At Lincoln V. SHG

4/8/2014
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E

Lincoln 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 4 9 2

SHG 2 2 1 2 4 1 0 12 12 0
Please include pitchers' records

WP -- Ashton Dyche (no walks, 9 hits, 2 HR, 1 HP)

LP Taylor Sparrow (5 walks, 12 hits, 1 HR)

Save --  

2B SHG = Bree Derhake (3), 

2B LCHS  = Kalli Rogers

2B  

3B  

3B  

HR SHG = Makema Butcher

HR LCHS = Michelle Paulus, Mallory Bacon

Multiple hits SHG = Derhake, Kate McLean, Ashton Dyche, Layne Kuchar, Jessica Antonacci

Multiple hits LCHS = Mallory Bacon, Ashlyn Carroll, Michelle Paulus  

Multiple hits  

Multiple hits  

Multiple hits

Multiple hits

Multiple hits

Multiple hits

Other highlights  
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E

Lincoln              

Dunlap             
Please include pitchers' records

WP --  

LP --  

Save -- 

2B  

2B  

2B  

3B  

3B  

HR  

HR  

Multiple hits  

Multiple hits  

Multiple hits  

Multiple hits  

Multiple hits

Multiple hits

Multiple hits

Multiple hits

Other highlights  
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AT Lincoln

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E

Lincoln            

Collinsville             
Please include pitchers' records

WP --  

LP --  

Save --  

2B  

2B  

2B

3B

3B

HR  

HR  

Multiple hits  

Multiple hits  

Multiple hits  

Multiple hits  

Multiple hits

Multiple hits

Multiple hits

Multiple hits

Other highlights

4-28-12 First Game or Second Game
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Champaioship AT Lincoln

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E

Lincoln           

Sterling           
Please include pitchers' records

WP --  

LP --  

Save -- 

2B  

2B  

2B

3B

3B

HR  

HR  

Multiple hits  

Multiple hits  

Multiple hits  

Multiple hits  

Multiple hits

Multiple hits

Multiple hits

Multiple hits

Other highlights

4-28-12 First Game or Second Game
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